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Connection cable
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SZ 4315.200 - Connection cable

For power supply or thru-wiring.

Features

Model No.

Version

Length

Dimensions
Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

SZ 4315.200

Through-wiring/power supply via connection component SZ
2507.500 (with socket and connector)

1,000 mm
Length: 1,000 mm
5 pc(s).

0.625

0.648

85444290
4028177098640

27060402

Declaration of conformity UK



